
Day # Date Port ETA ETD
1 Sunday, July 19, 2020 Iqaluit, NU 18:00
2 Monday, July 20, 2020 Savage Island, NU 8:30 11:30
3 Tuesday, July 21, 2020 Kimmirut, NU 8:00 12:00
4 Wednesday, July 22, 2020 Kinngait, NU 8:30 17:00
5 Thursday, July 23, 2020 Digges Island, NU 13:30 16:30

Thursday, July 23, 2020 Wolsteinholme, QC
6 Friday, July 24, 2020 Ivukivik, QC 9:00 13:30
7 Saturday, July 25, 2020 Douglas Harbour 8:30 12:30
8 Sunday, July 26, 2020 Akpatok, NU 8:00 12:30
9 Monday, July 27, 2020 Killiniq, NU 7:30 10:00

10 Tuesday, July 28, 2020 At Sea
11 Wednesday, July 29, 2020 Nuuk, Greenland 9:00 17:30
12 Thursday, July 30, 2020 Evighedsfjord, Greenland 8:30 16:00
13 Friday, July 31, 2020 Kangerlussuaq, Greenland 7:00

Day # Date Port ETA ETD
1 Friday, July 31, 2020 Kangerlussuaq, Greenland 1730
2 Saturday, August 1, 2020 Nodrestrom Fjord, Greenland 1300 1700
3 Sunday, August 2, 2020 Ilulissat, Greenland 900 1900
4 Monday, August 3, 2020 Disko Island / Disko Fiord, Greenland 830 1230
5 Tuesday, August 4, 2020 At Sea
6 Wednesday, August 5, 2020 Pond Inlet, NU, Caanda 1300 1800
7 Thursday, August 6, 2020 Tay Bay, NU 730 1200

Cape Hay, NU (ship's cruise)
8 Friday, August 7, 2020 Dundas, NU 800 1230

Croker Bay, NU
9 Saturday, August 8, 2020 Powell Inlet, NU (wildlife)

10 Sunday, August 9, 2020 Port Leopold, NU 800 1130
Prince Leopold, NU

11 Monday, August 10, 2020 Beechey Island, NU 730 1200
12 Tuesday, August 11, 2020 Resolute, NU 700

Day # Date Port ETA ETD
1 Tuesday, August 11, 2020 Resolute, NU, Canada 1730
2 Wednesday, August 12, 2020 Beechey Island, NU 800 13:00
3 Thursday, August 13, 2020 Prince Leopold Island, NU 630 1000

Port Leopold, NU 1330 1630
4 Friday, August 14, 2020 Powell Inlet, NU (wildlife exploring)

Saturday, August 15, 2020 Croker Bay, NU 600 900

High Arctic #2 August 11th - 22nd, 2020

High Arctic # 2 July 31st - August 11th, 2020

Heart of the Arctic July 19th - 31st, 2020
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5 Dundas, NU 1330 1800
6 Sunday, August 16, 2020 Cape Hay, NU (ships cruise)

Tay Bay, NU 1330 1700
7 Monday, August 17, 2020 Pond Inlet, NU 800 1330
8 Tuesday, August 18, 2020 At Sea
9 Wednesday, August 19, 2020 Disko Island / Disko Fiord, Greenland 1430 1830

10 Thursday, August 20, 2020 Ilulissat, Greenland 730 1700
11 Friday, August 21, 2020 Nodrestrom Fjord, Greenland 800 1300
12 Saturday, August 22, 2020 Kangerlussuaq, Greenland 700

Day # Date Port ETA ETD
1 Saturday, August 22, 2020 Kangerlussuaq, Greenland 17:30
2 Sunday, August 23, 2020 Sisimiut, Greenland 8:30 15:30
3 Monday, August 24, 2020 Ilulissat, Greenland 8:30 18:30
4 Tuesday, August 25, 2020 Eqip Sermik, Greenland (glacier) 7:30 15:00
5 Wednesday, August 26, 2020 Disko Island / Disko Fiord, Greenland 830 1230
6 Thursday, August 27, 2020 At Sea
7 Friday, August 28, 2020 Pond Inlet, NU, Canada 1300 1800
8 Saturday, August 29, 2020 Dundas, , NU 900 1330

Croker Bay, NU
9 Sunday, August 30, 2020 Powell Inlet, NU (wildlife day)

10 Monday, August 31, 2020 Beechey Island, NU 800 1800
11 Tuesday, September 1, 2020 Prince Leopold Island, NU Cruise

Port Leopold, NU 1300 1800
12 Wednesday, September 2, 2020 Fort Ross, NU 9:30 14:00
13 Thursday, September 3, 2020 Conningham Bay, NU 7:00 11:00
14 Friday, September 4, 2020 GJOA HAVEN, NU 12:00 16:30
15 Saturday, September 5, 2020 Erebus, NU 7:30 18:00
16 Sunday, September 6, 2020 Day at sea
17 Monday, September 7, 2020 Kugluktuk, NU 10:00 16:00

Day # Date Port ETA ETD
1 Monday, September 7, 2020 Kugluktuk, NU 10:00 16:00
2 Tuesday, September 8, 2020 Day at Sea
3 Wednesday, September 9, 2020 Erebus Site, NU 8:00 18:30
4 Thursday, September 10, 2020 Gjoa Haven, NU 7:30 12:00
5 Friday, September 11, 2020 Fort Ross, NU 13:00 18:00
6 Saturday, September 12, 2020 Beechey Island, NU 13:30 17:30
7 Sunday, September 13, 2020 Croker Bay, NU - ships cruise

Dundas Harbour, NU 14:30 18:30
8 Monday, September 14, 2020 Hyde Inlet, NU (Philpots) 800 1830
9 Tuesday, September 15, 2020 Grise Fiord, NU 8:00 12:30

10 Wednesday, September 16, 2020 Pim Island, NU 1400 1800

Out of the Northwest Passage September 6th - 23rd, 2020

Into the Northwest Passage August 22nd - September 7th, 2020



11 Thursday, September 17, 2020 Etah, Greenland 8:00 13:00
12 Friday, September 18, 2020 Day at Sea
13 Saturday, September 19, 2020 Tasiussaq, Greenland (Uppernavik) 12:00 17:00
14 Sunday, September 20, 2020 Uummannaq or Disko island, Greenland? 9:00 14:00
15 Monday, September 21, 2020 Ilulissat, Greenland 9:00 17:00
16 Tuesday, September 22, 2020 Nodrestrom Fiord or sisimiut, Greenland? 9:00 13:00
17 Wednesday, September 23, 2020 Kangerlussuaq, Greenland 7:00 18:00


